
Fall Combo 2022 Weekly Report for Week 1 
September 18th 2022 

Pairings: 1 vs 2  3 vs 4  5 vs 6 
 

Team 1: Clay Crushers 
 

Score: 79.0 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Brady Brady  10   10.0 10.00 9.1 1 0  10 
  Chad Chad  19   19.0 19.00 2.8 1 0  19 
  Dan Dan  15   15.0 15.00 5.6 1 0  15 
  Josh Josh  21   21.0 21.00 1.4 1 0  21 
  Kevin Kevin  14   14.0 14.00 6.3 1 0  14 
 
 

Team 2: Scherer Luck 
 

Score: 48.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Jay B  4   4.0 4.00 13.3 1 0  4 
  Tony H  17   17.0 17.00 4.2 1 0  17 
  Joe Kelly  3   3.0 3.00 14.0 1 0  3 
  Joey L  8   8.0 8.00 10.5 1 0  8 
  Lee Lee        0 0  0 
  Josh Mellem  11   11.0 11.00 8.4 1 0  11 
  Jeff Olson  6   6.0 6.00 11.9 1 0  6 
  Leah S  0   0.0 0.00 16.1 1 0  0 
  Sam S  6   6.0 6.00 11.9 1 0  6 
  Chuck Trom  6   6.0 6.00 11.9 1 0  6 
 



Fall Combo 2022 Weekly Report for Week 1 
September 18th 2022 

Pairings: 1 vs 2  3 vs 4  5 vs 6 
 

Team 3: Combo Crushers 
 

Score: 106.0 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Ben Ben  20   20.0 20.00 2.1 1 0  20 
  Bob H  21   21.0 21.00 1.4 1 0  21 
  Jason K  20   20.0 20.00 2.1 1 0  20 
  Dana N  19   19.0 19.00 2.8 1 0  19 
  Kirby O  22   22.0 22.00 0.7 1 0  22 
  Jeff Q  22   22.0 22.00 0.7 1 0  22 
  Jason S  21   21.0 21.00 1.4 1 0  21 
  Tyler Tyler  17   17.0 17.00 4.2 1 0  17 
  Steve W  14   14.0 14.00 6.3 1 0  14 
 
 

Team 4: Roll Out the Barrel 
 

Score: 99.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Mike Bruen  20   20.0 20.00 2.1 1 0  20 
  Chas Chas  11   11.0 11.00 8.4 1 0  11 
  Holly Holly  13   13.0 13.00 7.0 1 0  13 
  Jamie Jamie  19   19.0 19.00 2.8 1 0  19 
  John John  9   9.0 9.00 9.8 1 0  9 
  Kenny Kenny  20   20.0 20.00 2.1 1 0  20 
  Kyle Kyle  19   19.0 19.00 2.8 1 0  19 
  Tim Tim  21   21.0 21.00 1.4 1 0  21 
  Tommy Tommy  16   16.0 16.00 4.9 1 0  16 
 



Fall Combo 2022 Weekly Report for Week 1 
September 18th 2022 

Pairings: 1 vs 2  3 vs 4  5 vs 6 
 

Team 5: RMS Breaking Wind 
 

Score: 93.0 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Brent Brent  15   15.0 15.00 5.6 1 0  15 
  Bruce Bruce  17   17.0 17.00 4.2 1 0  17 
  Chuck Chuck  19   19.0 19.00 2.8 1 0  19 
  Dave Dave  16   16.0 16.00 4.9 1 0  16 
  Dean Dean  21   21.0 21.00 1.4 1 0  21 
  Gene Gene  17   17.0 17.00 4.2 1 0  17 
  Jeff Jeff  14   14.0 14.00 6.3 1 0  14 
  Mike Mike  17   17.0 17.00 4.2 1 0  17 
  Ryan Ryan  19   19.0 19.00 2.8 1 0  19 
  Sam Sam  16   16.0 16.00 4.9 1 0  16 
 
 

Team 6: League average 
 

Score: 85.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
 
Super Shooters: None 
  



Fall Combo 2022 Weekly Report for Week 1 
September 18th 2022 

Pairings: 1 vs 2  3 vs 4  5 vs 6 
 
Fall Combo 2022 Team Standings through week 1 
 
Team 5 RMS Breaking Wind 2.0 
Team 3 Combo Crushers 2.0 
Team 1 Clay Crushers 2.0 
Team 6 League average 0.0 
Team 4 Roll Out the Barrel 0.0 
Team 2 Scherer Luck 0.0 
 



Fall Combo 2022 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 1 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Jeff Q 22 22.00 1 0 Combo Crushers 
Kirby O 22 22.00 1 0 Combo Crushers 
Josh Josh 21 21.00 1 0 Clay Crushers 
Dean Dean 21 21.00 1 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Bob H 21 21.00 1 0 Combo Crushers 
Jason S 21 21.00 1 0 Combo Crushers 
Tim Tim 21 21.00 1 0 Roll Out the Barrel 
Jason K 20 20.00 1 0 Combo Crushers 
Ben Ben 20 20.00 1 0 Combo Crushers 
Mike Bruen 20 20.00 1 0 Roll Out the Barrel 
Kenny Kenny 20 20.00 1 0 Roll Out the Barrel 
Jamie Jamie 19 19.00 1 0 Roll Out the Barrel 
Chad Chad 19 19.00 1 0 Clay Crushers 
Chuck Chuck 19 19.00 1 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Kyle Kyle 19 19.00 1 0 Roll Out the Barrel 
Dana N 19 19.00 1 0 Combo Crushers 
Ryan Ryan 19 19.00 1 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Tyler Tyler 17 17.00 1 0 Combo Crushers 
Bruce Bruce 17 17.00 1 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Tony H 17 17.00 1 0 Scherer Luck 
Mike Mike 17 17.00 1 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Gene Gene 17 17.00 1 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Dave Dave 16 16.00 1 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Tommy Tommy 16 16.00 1 0 Roll Out the Barrel 
Sam Sam 16 16.00 1 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Brent Brent 15 15.00 1 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Dan Dan 15 15.00 1 0 Clay Crushers 
Jeff Jeff 14 14.00 1 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Steve W 14 14.00 1 0 Combo Crushers 
Kevin Kevin 14 14.00 1 0 Clay Crushers 
Holly Holly 13 13.00 1 0 Roll Out the Barrel 
Josh Mellem 11 11.00 1 0 Scherer Luck 
Chas Chas 11 11.00 1 0 Roll Out the Barrel 
Brady Brady 10 10.00 1 0 Clay Crushers 
John John 9 9.00 1 0 Roll Out the Barrel 
Joey L 8 8.00 1 0 Scherer Luck 
Chuck Trom 6 6.00 1 0 Scherer Luck 
Sam S 6 6.00 1 0 Scherer Luck 



Jeff Olson 6 6.00 1 0 Scherer Luck 
Jay B 4 4.00 1 0 Scherer Luck 
Joe Kelly 3 3.00 1 0 Scherer Luck 
Lee Lee 0 0.00 0 0 Scherer Luck 
Leah S 0 0.00 1 0 Scherer Luck 
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